July 2021
28 6:00 pm

August 2021

15 9:30 a.m.
28 11:00 a.m.

29 9:00 a.m.

September 2021

4 11:00 a.m.
5 9:30 a.m.
12 10:00 a.m.

19-23
24-25

26 3:00 p.m.

27-29

October 2021
1-2

3 9:30 a.m.

§-9

10 11:00 a.m.
17 10:00 a.m.
20 6:30 p.m.
24 time a.m.
31 10:00 a.m.

November 2021
3-6

7 10:30 a.m.
14 time a.m.
21 time a.m.
December 2021
30-2

5 11:00 a.m.
12 10:30 a.m.
19 time a.m.

29
30

The Rt. Rev. Frank Logue

Visitation Calendar 2021-2022

Updated: 4/4/2022

St. Athanasius, Brunswick, Celebration of New Ministry

Trinity, Statesboro, Celebration of New Ministry
Ordination of Rev. Den. Victor Moreno to the Priesthood, St. Panl’s Savannah
St. James, Quitman

St. Paul’s, Albany; Memorial Service for Rev. Freeman Cross

St. John’s, Bainbridge

St. Philip’s, Hinesville; Memorial Setvice for Rev. Dcn. Chad Chaffee
House of Bishops virtual meeting

Diocesan Council virtual meeting

Good Shepherd, Pennick

Fall Clergy Conference, Honey Creek

Bishop Ordination, Charleston SC

St. Francis of the Island, Savannah,
Celebration of New Ministry

Sewanee Board of Trustees, Tennessee

St. John’s, Savannah

St. Luke’s, Hawkinsville

Grovetown Mission

St. Paul’s, Albany

St. Michael and All Angels, Savannah

Diocesan Convention, Jekyll Island
Holy Comforter, Martinez
Christ Church, Valdosta
Good Shepherd, Augusta

Province IV Bishop’s Meeting, New Orleans

St. John’s & St. Mark’s, Albany
Annunciation, Vidalia

St. George’s, Savannah

Bishop Loutitt Funeral, Christ Church, Savannah
Bishop Loutitt Funeral, Christ Church, V aldosta



January 2022

2 time
8

9 time
14 8:30
16 time
22

23 time
29

30 time
31

p-m.

a.m.
a.m.
a.m.

a.m.

a.m.

February 2022

1

6 time
10 time
13 time
25-26

20 time
27 time
March 2022
9 time
11-12

13 time
14-18

20 time
27 time
April 2022

3 time
3 time
6 time
10 time
11 10:30
12 10:30
17 10:15
24 time
May 2022

1 time
3

4 5:30
8 time
8 time
9-11

a.m.

p.m.

a.m.

a.m.
a.m.

p.m.

a.m.

a.m.
a.m.

a.m.

p-m.
p-m.

a.m.

a.mi.
a.m.

a.m.
a.m.

a.m.

p-m.

a.m.

p.m.

St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Richmond Hill,
Celebration of New Ministry

Trinity, Cochran; Memorial Service for Rev. Ed Harvey
St. Patrick’s, Pooler

Episcopal Day School, Augusta

St. Matthew’s, Savannah

Ordination of Rev. Den. Susan Gage to the Priesthood, St. Barnabas, 1 aldosta
All Saints, Thomasville

Diocesan Council, Virtual

St. Anne’s, Tifton

Commission on Ministry, Virtnal

Commission on Ministry, Virtual

Christ Church, Savannah

Saint Paul’s Augusta, Celebration of New Ministry
Christ Church, Dublin

Bishop Ordination, Columbia SC

St. Philip’s, Hinesville, Celebration of New Ministry
St. Augustine of Canterbury, Augusta

St. Mary Magdalene, Louisville
Commission on Ministry, location TBD
St. Luke’s, Rincon

Spring House of Bishop’s Meeting

St. Patrick’s, Albany

Grace, Waycross

King of Peace, Kingsland

St. Thomas Aquinas, Baxley

St. Patrick’s, Albany

Christ Church, Cordele (Palm Sunday)
Renewal of Vows, St. Anne’s, Tifton

Renewal of Vows, Trinity, Statesboro

St. Peter’s, Savannah (Easter Sunday)
St. Mark’s, Brunswick

Trinity, Cochran

Episcopal Communicators Conference, Savannah G.A

St. Peter’s, Savannah, Celebration of New Ministry
St. Paul’s, Savannah

St. Bartholomew, Savannah

Spring Clergy Retreat, Honey Creek



14

15 time
16-20

22 time
29 time
June 2022

5 time
12 time

a.m.

a.m.

a.m.

a.m.
a.m.

Diocesan Council, Annunciation, V'idalia
COSJ & Epiphany, Savannah
Living our Vows, Richmond, 1A

St. Paul’s, Jesup

St. Matthew’s, Fitzgerald

Holy Nativity, SSI
Grace, Sandersville



