The Rt. Rev. Frank Logue Visitation Calendar 2021-2022 Updated: 4/4/2022

<u>July 2</u> 28	<u>021</u> 6:00	pm	St. Athanasius, Brunswick, Celebration of New Ministry		
<u>Augus</u> 15 28 29	st 2021 9:30 11:00 9:00	a.m. a.m. a.m.	Trinity, Statesboro, Celebration of New Ministry Ordination of Rev. Dcn. Victor Moreno to the Priesthood, St. Paul's Savannah St. James, Quitman		
Septer	<u>mber 2(</u>)21			
4	11:00	a.m.	St. Paul's, Albany; Memorial Service for Rev. Freeman Cross		
5	9:30	a.m.	St. John's, Bainbridge		
12	10:00	a.m.	St. Philip's, Hinesville; Memorial Service for Rev. Dcn. Chad Chaffee		
19-23			House of Bishops virtual meeting		
24-25			Diocesan Council virtual meeting		
26	3:00	p.m.	Good Shepherd, Pennick		
27-29			Fall Clergy Conference, Honey Creek		
Octob	<u>oer 2021</u>				
<u>1-2</u>	001 2021	-	Bishop Ordination, Charleston SC		
3	9:30	a.m.	St. Francis of the Island, Savannah,		
			Celebration of New Ministry		
8-9			Sewanee Board of Trustees, Tennessee		
10	11:00	a.m.	St. John's, Savannah		
17	10:00	a.m.	St. Luke's, Hawkinsville		
20	6:30	p.m.	Grovetown Mission		
24	time	a.m.	St. Paul's, Albany		
31	10:00	a.m.	St. Michael and All Angels, Savannah		
Nove	mber 20	121			
<u>3-6</u>		<u>721</u>	Diocesan Convention, Jekyll Island		
7	10:30	a.m.	Holy Comforter, Martinez		
14	time	a.m.	Christ Church, Valdosta		
21	time	a.m.	Good Shepherd, Augusta		
December 2021					
30-2			Province IV Bishop's Meeting, New Orleans		
5	11:00	a.m.	St. John's & St. Mark's, Albany		
12	10:30	a.m.	Annunciation, Vidalia		
19	time	a.m.	St. George's, Savannah		
29 30			Bishop Loutitt Funeral, Christ Church, Savannah Bishop Loutitt Funeral, Christ Church, Valdosta		
50			Disijop Lonilli I Villetal, Cijitisi Cijuttij, V aldosla		

Janu	<u>January 2022</u>				
2	time	p.m.	St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Richmond Hill,		
		-	Celebration of New Ministry		
8			Trinity, Cochran; Memorial Service for Rev. Ed Harvey		
9	time	a.m.	St. Patrick's, Pooler		
14	8:30	a.m.	Episcopal Day School, Augusta		
16	time	a.m.	St. Matthew's, Savannah		
22			Ordination of Rev. Dcn. Susan Gage to the Priesthood, St. Barnabas, Valdosta		
23	time	a.m.	All Saints, Thomasville		
29			Diocesan Council, Virtual		
30	time	a.m.	St. Anne's, Tifton		
31			Commission on Ministry, Virtual		
			-		

February 2022

1			Commission on Ministry, Virtual
6	time	a.m.	Christ Church, Savannah
10	time	p.m.	Saint Paul's Augusta, Celebration of New Ministry
13	time	a.m.	Christ Church, Dublin
25-26			Bishop Ordination, Columbia SC
20	time	a.m.	St. Philip's, Hinesville, Celebration of New Ministry
27	time	a.m.	St. Augustine of Canterbury, Augusta

<u>March 2022</u>

maior			
9	time	p.m.	St. Mary Magdalene, Louisville
11-12			Commission on Ministry, location TBD
13	time	a.m.	St. Luke's, Rincon
14-18			Spring House of Bishop's Meeting
20	time	a.m.	St. Patrick's, Albany
27	time	a.m.	Grace, Waycross
			-

<u>April 2022</u>

3	time	a.m.	King of Peace, Kingsland
3	time	p.m.	St. Thomas Aquinas, Baxley
6	time	p.m.	St. Patrick's, Albany
10	time	a.m.	Christ Church, Cordele (Palm Sunday)
11	10:30	a.m.	Renewal of Vows, St. Anne's, Tifton
12	10:30	a.m.	Renewal of Vows, Trinity, Statesboro
17	10:15	a.m.	St. Peter's, Savannah (Easter Sunday)
24	time	a.m.	St. Mark's, Brunswick

<u>May 2022</u>

1	time	a.m.	Trinity, Cochran
3			Episcopal Communicators Conference, Savannah GA
4	5:30	p.m.	St. Peter's, Savannah, Celebration of New Ministry
8	time	a.m.	St. Paul's, Savannah
8	time	p.m.	St. Bartholomew, Savannah
9-11			Spring Clergy Retreat, Honey Creek

14 15 16-20	time	a.m.	Diocesan Council, Annunciation, Vidalia COSJ & Epiphany, Savannah Living our Vows, Richmond, VA
22	time	a.m.	St. Paul's, Jesup
29	time	a.m.	St. Matthew's, Fitzgerald
<u>June 2</u> 5 12	2 <u>022</u> time time	a.m. a.m.	Holy Nativity, SSI Grace, Sandersville